
qrrfrq ffiftft1dTerrq +ftiln
fr5{6qf slrffdtq sFrqiF|d,l q-drfrfla-q qfts<.

#sr, 3f,$rdErrd, Til{rd - 3s2 424

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY GANDHINAGAR

Vishwakarma Government Engineering College Campus,
Chandkheda, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382 424

0lfice : +91 79 2397 2583
Fax : +91 79 2397 2622
E-mail : oflice@iitgn.ac.in
website : http:llwww.iitgn.ac.in

I
I

{

o
=

No. IITGNA4E/EQP 120 12 - 13 I 0219/AdI SC/ I Date: l" October 2012

CORRIGENDUM

With reference to following advertisement which was published on 1 I'n September

2012 on the Institute Website (i.e. w)ryw.iitgn.ac.in) by Indian Institute of Technology

Gandhinagar following amendment is issued.

Sr.
No.

Tender Particulars Tender Details

I Title
Supply of "Computer Workstation Fujitsu
R920 or Equivalent" as per specifications
shown in the Annexure-I

2. Tender Reference
Number

IITGN/IvIE IEQP I 20 12 - I 3 I 02 | 9
Dated 11.09.2012

3 .
Bid Receiving Date and
Time

1" October 2012,05.00 PM

4.
Amended Extension of
Bid Receiving Date &
Time

16th October 2012,05.00 PM

5 .
Technical Bid Opening
Date and Time

4'n October 2012, 03.00 PM

6.
Amended Technical
Bid Opening Date and
Time

19th October 2012.03.00 PM

All other terms &, Conditions will remain unchanged as published in earlier
advertisement.

sd/-
Assistant Registrar (M.M. )


